Den Braven Lepidlo sekundové SUPER GLUE, 39

» Chemie a tésnéni » Maziva, lepidla, Cistice

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

SEKLEPRL
12,00

DEN BRAVEN
ks

13,30 K¢
16,09 K¢

>20 ks
6,0 ks

DEN BRAVEN


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/den-braven

